
グランドメニュー
Grand menu



Yamazato Speciality

Main Dish

Rice and Noodle

¥ 1,300

1,300

1,400

1,800

2,200

¥ 4,000

3,000

7,800

current price

2,200

8,500

10,000

¥ 1,700

1,300

1,300

1,500

1,500

5,200

5,200

5,200

8,800

Hiyashi Tofu

Agedashi Tofu

Chawan Mushi

Tori Kara-age

Yasai Takiawase

Tempura Moriawase

Sawara Yuko Yaki

Unagi Kabayaki

Yakimono

Yakitori

Sukini

Wagyu Butter Yaki

Agemochi Nioroshi

Tori Zosui

Yasai Zosui

Yasai Udon

Yasai Soba

Tempura Udon

Tempura Soba

Tendon

Una-jyu

Chilled Tofu Served with Tasty Soy Sauce

Deep-fried Tofu with Light Soy Sauce

Japanese Egg Custard

Deep-fried Marinated Chicken

Assorted Simmered Seasonal Vegetables

Assorted Tempura

Grilled Spanish Mackerel with Yuzu Flavor

Grilled Eel with Sweet Soy Sauce

Grilled Fish of  the Day

Assorted Chicken Skewers

Simmered Sliced Beef  with Sukiyaki Sauce 

Grilled Fillet of  Beef  with Butter Sauce

Deep-fried Rice Cake in Grated Radish Soup

Chicken and Egg Rice Porridge

Thin-sliced Vegetables Rice Porridge

Udon Noodle Soup with Vegetables

Buckwheat Noodle Soup with Vegetables

Udon Noodle Soup with Assorted Tempura

Buckwheat Noodle Soup with Assorted Tempura

Tempura Bowl Served with Miso Soup and Pickles

Eel Rice in Lacquer Box Served with Miso Soup



Appetizers / Salad

Soup

Sashimi

¥ 1,800

3,000

1,700

1,500

¥ 450

3,200

1,700

current price

¥ 3,800

3,200

current price

Komochi Kobu

Ika Sumiso

Kizami Namayasai

Wakame Udo

Miso-wan

Suppon Soup

Yasai-wan

Hon Maguro

Ika

Yamakake

Moriawase

Marinated Herring Roe with Light Soy Sauce

Squid dressed with Mustard Miso Sauce

Thin-sliced Vegetable Salad with Japanese Dressing

Udo Stalks and WAKAME Seaweed with Vinegar Sauce

Miso Soup

Clear Soup with Soft Shell Turtle Soup

Clear Soup with Thin-sliced Vegetables

Bluefin Tuna Sashimi

Squid Sashimi

Marinated Assorted Sashimi topped with Grated Yam

Assorted Sashimi

A la Carte


